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Barrie

Graham, Stephen BarrieAthlete Speed Skating

Preliminary   Division: 1   Score: 1 min, 54.510 sec
Final   Division: 1   Score: 1 min, 54.510 sec

Qual: 01:47.830   22+  Prel: 1, 1 min, 54.510 sec  Fin: 1, 1 min, 54.510 sec  1st

 1st place
SS Speed Skating 1000M Race 2022

Alpha H   Division: 1   Score: 0 min, 55.170 sec
Alpha F   Division: 6   Score: 1 min, 7.830 sec
Bravo H   Division: 6   Score: 0 min, 54.340 sec
Bravo F   Division: 1   Score: 0 min, 54.600 sec
HF   Division: 1   Score: 0 min, 54.600 sec
Final   Division: 1   Score: 0 min, 54.600 sec

Qual: 00:51.930   22+  Alpha H: 0 min, 0.000 sec  Alpha F: 0 min, 0.000 sec  Bravo H: 0 min, 0.000 sec  Bravo F: 0 min, 0.000 sec  HF: 1, 0 min, 54.600 sec  Fin: 1, 0 min, 54.600 sec  1st

 1st place
SS Speed Skating 500M Race 2022
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GDSO

Cappuccitti, Alex GDSOAthlete Speed Skating

Preliminary   Division: 2   Score: 0 min, 42.260 sec
Final   Division: 2   Score: 0 min, 42.260 sec

Qual: 00:40.960   22+  Prel: 2, 0 min, 42.260 sec  Fin: 2, 0 min, 42.260 sec  4th

 4th place
SS Speed Skating 222M Race 2022

Preliminary   Division: 3   Score: 1 min, 0.030 sec
Final   Division: 2   Score: 1 min, 0.030 sec

Qual: 01:05.500   22+  Prel: 3, 1 min, 0.030 sec  Fin: 2, 1 min, 0.030 sec  4th

 4th place
SS Speed Skating 333M Race 2022

Alpha H   Division: 4
Alpha F   Division: 4
Bravo H   Division: 5   Score: 1 min, 43.770 sec
Bravo F   Division: 5   Score: 1 min, 29.420 sec
HF   Division: 3   Score: 1 min, 29.420 sec
Final   Division: 4   Score: 1 min, 29.420 sec

Qual: 01:29.950   22+  Alpha H: 0 min, 0.000 sec  Alpha F: 0 min, 0.000 sec  Bravo H: 0 min, 0.000 sec  Bravo F: 0 min, 0.000 sec  HF: 3, 1 min, 29.420 sec  Fin: 4, 1 min, 29.420 sec  1st

 1st place
SS Speed Skating 500M Race 2022

HF   Division: 3   Score: 2 min, 25.230 sec
Final   Division: 3   Score: 2 min, 25.230 sec

Qual: 02:26.030   22+  HF: 3, 2 min, 25.230 sec  Fin: 3, 2 min, 25.230 sec  1st

 1st place
SS Speed Skating 777M Race 2022

Mercado, Vincent GDSOAthlete Speed Skating

Preliminary   Division: 2   Score: 0 min, 23.090 sec
Final   Division: 1   Score: 0 min, 23.090 sec

Qual: 00:25.770    8- 21  Prel: 2, 0 min, 23.090 sec  Fin: 1, 0 min, 23.090 sec  2nd

 2nd place
SS Speed Skating 111M Race 2022

Preliminary   Division: 2   Score: 0 min, 40.020 sec
Final   Division: 1   Score: 0 min, 40.020 sec

Qual: 00:42.810    8- 21  Prel: 2, 0 min, 40.020 sec  Fin: 1, 0 min, 40.020 sec  3rd

 3rd place
SS Speed Skating 222M Race 2022

Preliminary   Division: 4   Score: 1 min, 7.540 sec
Final   Division: 4   Score: 1 min, 7.540 sec

Qual: 01:09.480    8- 21  Prel: 4, 1 min, 7.540 sec  Fin: 4, 1 min, 7.540 sec  1st

 1st place
SS Speed Skating 333M Race 2022

Alpha H   Division: 5
Alpha F   Division: 1
Bravo H   Division: 1   Score: 1 min, 51.380 sec
Bravo F   Division: 5   Score: 1 min, 45.970 sec
HF   Division: 5   Score: 1 min, 45.970 sec
Final   Division: 5   Score: 1 min, 45.970 sec

Qual: 01:50.080    8- 21  Alpha H: 0 min, 0.000 sec  Alpha F: 0 min, 0.000 sec  Bravo H: 0 min, 0.000 sec  Bravo F: 0 min, 0.000 sec  HF: 5, 1 min, 45.970 sec  Fin: 5, 1 min, 45.970 sec  2nd

 2nd place
SS Speed Skating 500M Race 2022
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GDSO

Young, Zoe GDSOAthlete Speed Skating

Preliminary   Division: 1   Score: 0 min, 26.460 sec
Final   Division: 2   Score: 0 min, 26.460 sec

Qual: 00:25.470    8- 21  Prel: 1, 0 min, 26.460 sec  Fin: 2, 0 min, 26.460 sec  1st

 1st place
SS Speed Skating 111M Race 2022

Preliminary   Division: 3   Score: 0 min, 48.970 sec
Final   Division: 3   Score: 0 min, 48.970 sec

Qual: 00:47.590    8- 21  Prel: 3, 0 min, 48.970 sec  Fin: 3, 0 min, 48.970 sec  2nd

 2nd place
SS Speed Skating 222M Race 2022

Preliminary   Division: 4   Score: 1 min, 14.140 sec
Final   Division: 4   Score: 1 min, 14.140 sec

Qual: 01:20.280    8- 21  Prel: 4, 1 min, 14.140 sec  Fin: 4, 1 min, 14.140 sec  2nd

 2nd place
SS Speed Skating 333M Race 2022

Alpha H   Division: 5
Alpha F   Division: 3
Bravo H   Division: 3   Score: 2 min, 2.360 sec
Bravo F   Division: 6   Score: 2 min, 3.110 sec
HF   Division: 6   Score: 2 min, 3.110 sec
Final   Division: 5   Score: 2 min, 3.110 sec

Qual: 01:55.160    8- 21  Alpha H: 0 min, 0.000 sec  Alpha F: 0 min, 0.000 sec  Bravo H: 0 min, 0.000 sec  Bravo F: 0 min, 0.000 sec  HF: 6, 2 min, 3.110 sec  Fin: 5, 2 min, 3.110 sec  4th

 4th place
SS Speed Skating 500M Race 2022



01-24-2026 16:46

Page 4 of 12Speed Skating Milton Sat 24 Jan 2026

Delegation Report with Schedule & Results

Hamilton

Barclay, Ewen HamiltonAthlete Speed Skating

Preliminary   Division: 1   Score: 2 min, 11.860 sec
Final   Division: 1   Score: 2 min, 11.860 sec

Qual: 02:01.090   22+  Prel: 1, 2 min, 11.860 sec  Fin: 1, 2 min, 11.860 sec  3rd

 3rd place
SS Speed Skating 1000M Race 2022

Alpha H   Division: 1   Score: 1 min, 1.330 sec
Alpha F   Division: 6   Score: 1 min, 2.780 sec
Bravo H   Division: 6   Score: 1 min, 2.080 sec
Bravo F   Division: 1   Score: 1 min, 2.990 sec
HF   Division: 1   Score: 1 min, 2.780 sec
Final   Division: 2   Score: 1 min, 2.780 sec

Qual: 01:01.547   22+  Alpha H: 0 min, 0.000 sec  Alpha F: 0 min, 0.000 sec  Bravo H: 0 min, 0.000 sec  Bravo F: 0 min, 0.000 sec  HF: 1, 1 min, 2.780 sec  Fin: 2, 1 min, 2.780 sec  1st

 1st place
SS Speed Skating 500M Race 2022

Hannon, Sarah HamiltonAthlete Speed Skating

Preliminary   Division: 1   Score: 0 min, 34.790 sec
Final   Division: 1   Score: 0 min, 34.790 sec

Qual: 00:33.760   22+  Prel: 1, 0 min, 34.790 sec  Fin: 1, 0 min, 34.790 sec  1st

 1st place
SS Speed Skating 222M Race 2022

Preliminary   Division: 2   Score: 0 min, 56.820 sec
Final   Division: 2   Score: 0 min, 56.820 sec

Qual: 00:59.400   22+  Prel: 2, 0 min, 56.820 sec  Fin: 2, 0 min, 56.820 sec  3rd

 3rd place
SS Speed Skating 333M Race 2022

Alpha H   Division: 3
Alpha F   Division: 1
Bravo H   Division: 1   Score: 1 min, 14.640 sec
Bravo F   Division: 2   Score: 1 min, 15.220 sec
HF   Division: 2   Score: 1 min, 15.220 sec
Final   Division: 2   Score: 1 min, 15.220 sec

Qual: 01:19.010   22+  Alpha H: 0 min, 0.000 sec  Alpha F: 0 min, 0.000 sec  Bravo H: 0 min, 0.000 sec  Bravo F: 0 min, 0.000 sec  HF: 2, 1 min, 15.220 sec  Fin: 2, 1 min, 15.220 sec  4th

 4th place
SS Speed Skating 500M Race 2022

HF   Division: 2   Score: 1 min, 59.390 sec
Final   Division: 2   Score: 1 min, 59.390 sec

Qual: 02:20.430   22+  HF: 2, 1 min, 59.390 sec  Fin: 2, 1 min, 59.390 sec  2nd

 2nd place
SS Speed Skating 777M Race 2022

Read, Landon HamiltonAthlete Speed Skating

Preliminary   Division: 1   Score: 2 min, 10.960 sec
Final   Division: 1   Score: 2 min, 10.960 sec

Qual: 02:17.309    8- 21  Prel: 1, 2 min, 10.960 sec  Fin: 1, 2 min, 10.960 sec  2nd

 2nd place
SS Speed Skating 1000M Race 2022

Alpha H   Division: 2   Score: 1 min, 3.460 sec
Alpha F   Division: 6   Score: 1 min, 4.280 sec
Bravo H   Division: 6   Score: 1 min, 3.460 sec
Bravo F   Division: 1   Score: 1 min, 2.540 sec
HF   Division: 1   Score: 1 min, 2.540 sec
Final   Division: 1   Score: 1 min, 2.540 sec

Qual: 01:02.360    8- 21  Alpha H: 0 min, 0.000 sec  Alpha F: 0 min, 0.000 sec  Bravo H: 0 min, 0.000 sec  Bravo F: 0 min, 0.000 sec  HF: 1, 1 min, 2.540 sec  Fin: 1, 1 min, 2.540 sec  3rd

 3rd place
SS Speed Skating 500M Race 2022
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London

Albers, Sara LondonAthlete Speed Skating

Preliminary   Division: 2   Score: 0 min, 42.050 sec
Final   Division: 2   Score: 0 min, 42.050 sec

Qual: 00:37.640   22+  Prel: 2, 0 min, 42.050 sec  Fin: 2, 0 min, 42.050 sec  3rd

 3rd place
SS Speed Skating 222M Race 2022

Preliminary   Division: 2   Score: 1 min, 0.090 sec
Final   Division: 3   Score: 1 min, 0.090 sec

Qual: 00:56.510   22+  Prel: 2, 1 min, 0.090 sec  Fin: 3, 1 min, 0.090 sec  1st

 1st place
SS Speed Skating 333M Race 2022

Alpha H   Division: 3
Alpha F   Division: 2
Bravo H   Division: 1   Score: 1 min, 30.830 sec
Bravo F   Division: 3   Score: 1 min, 30.330 sec
HF   Division: 4   Score: 1 min, 30.330 sec
Final   Division: 4   Score: 1 min, 30.330 sec

Qual: 01:21.480   22+  Alpha H: 0 min, 0.000 sec  Alpha F: 0 min, 0.000 sec  Bravo H: 0 min, 0.000 sec  Bravo F: 0 min, 0.000 sec  HF: 4, 1 min, 30.330 sec  Fin: 4, 1 min, 30.330 sec  3rd

 3rd place
SS Speed Skating 500M Race 2022

HF   Division: 3   Score: 2 min, 22.280 sec
Final   Division: 2   Score: 2 min, 22.280 sec

Qual: 02:25.310   22+  HF: 3, 2 min, 22.280 sec  Fin: 2, 2 min, 22.280 sec  4th

 4th place
SS Speed Skating 777M Race 2022

Di Cesare, Nico LondonAthlete Speed Skating

Preliminary   Division: 1   Score: 0 min, 23.220 sec
Final   Division: 1   Score: 0 min, 23.220 sec

Qual: 00:23.590    8- 21  Prel: 1, 0 min, 23.220 sec  Fin: 1, 0 min, 23.220 sec  3rd

 3rd place
SS Speed Skating 111M Race 2022

Preliminary   Division: 3   Score: 0 min, 39.780 sec
Final   Division: 1   Score: 0 min, 39.780 sec

Qual: 00:49.920    8- 21  Prel: 3, 0 min, 39.780 sec  Fin: 1, 0 min, 39.780 sec  2nd

 2nd place
SS Speed Skating 222M Race 2022

Preliminary   Division: 3   Score: 1 min, 2.270 sec
Final   Division: 3   Score: 1 min, 2.270 sec

Qual: 01:04.460    8- 21  Prel: 3, 1 min, 2.270 sec  Fin: 3, 1 min, 2.270 sec  3rd

 3rd place
SS Speed Skating 333M Race 2022

Alpha H   Division: 4
Alpha F   Division: 5
Bravo H   Division: 4   Score: 1 min, 43.540 sec
Bravo F   Division: 5   Score: 1 min, 44.300 sec
HF   Division: 5   Score: 1 min, 44.300 sec
Final   Division: 5   Score: 1 min, 44.300 sec

Qual: 01:36.670    8- 21  Alpha H: 0 min, 0.000 sec  Alpha F: 0 min, 0.000 sec  Bravo H: 0 min, 0.000 sec  Bravo F: 0 min, 0.000 sec  HF: 5, 1 min, 44.300 sec  Fin: 5, 1 min, 44.300 sec  1st

 1st place
SS Speed Skating 500M Race 2022
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London

Hambleton, Corbin LondonAthlete Speed Skating

Preliminary   Division: 1   Score: 0 min, 18.220 sec
Final   Division: 1   Score: 0 min, 18.220 sec

Qual: 00:23.220    8- 21  Prel: 1, 0 min, 18.220 sec  Fin: 1, 0 min, 18.220 sec  1st

 1st place
SS Speed Skating 111M Race 2022

Preliminary   Division: 1   Score: 0 min, 40.390 sec
Final   Division: 2   Score: 0 min, 40.390 sec

Qual: 00:36.390    8- 21  Prel: 1, 0 min, 40.390 sec  Fin: 2, 0 min, 40.390 sec  1st

 1st place
SS Speed Skating 222M Race 2022

Preliminary   Division: 2   Score: 0 min, 50.900 sec
Final   Division: 1   Score: 0 min, 50.900 sec

Qual: 01:00.280    8- 21  Prel: 2, 0 min, 50.900 sec  Fin: 1, 0 min, 50.900 sec  3rd

 3rd place
SS Speed Skating 333M Race 2022

Alpha H   Division: 3
Alpha F   Division: 1
Bravo H   Division: 3   Score: 1 min, 17.260 sec
Bravo F   Division: 3   Score: 1 min, 16.670 sec
HF   Division: 3   Score: 1 min, 16.670 sec
Final   Division: 3   Score: 1 min, 16.670 sec

Qual: 01:21.330    8- 21  Alpha H: 0 min, 0.000 sec  Alpha F: 0 min, 0.000 sec  Bravo H: 0 min, 0.000 sec  Bravo F: 0 min, 0.000 sec  HF: 3, 1 min, 16.670 sec  Fin: 3, 1 min, 16.670 sec  3rd

 3rd place
SS Speed Skating 500M Race 2022
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Niagara

Trojan, Tess NiagaraAthlete Speed Skating

Preliminary   Division: 1   Score: 0 min, 42.710 sec
Final   Division: 3   Score: 0 min, 42.710 sec

Qual: 00:37.044   22+  Prel: 1, 0 min, 42.710 sec  Fin: 3, 0 min, 42.710 sec  1st

 1st place
SS Speed Skating 222M Race 2022

Preliminary   Division: 2   Score: 1 min, 2.660 sec
Final   Division: 3   Score: 1 min, 2.660 sec

Qual: 00:56.360   22+  Prel: 2, 1 min, 2.660 sec  Fin: 3, 1 min, 2.660 sec  4th

 4th place
SS Speed Skating 333M Race 2022

Alpha H   Division: 4
Alpha F   Division: 5
Bravo H   Division: 4   Score: 1 min, 31.040 sec
Bravo F   Division: 4   Score: 1 min, 30.220 sec
HF   Division: 4   Score: 1 min, 30.220 sec
Final   Division: 4   Score: 1 min, 30.220 sec

Qual: 01:25.950   22+  Alpha H: 0 min, 0.000 sec  Alpha F: 0 min, 0.000 sec  Bravo H: 0 min, 0.000 sec  Bravo F: 0 min, 0.000 sec  HF: 4, 1 min, 30.220 sec  Fin: 4, 1 min, 30.220 sec  2nd

 2nd place
SS Speed Skating 500M Race 2022

HF   Division: 2   Score: 2 min, 34.740 sec
Final   Division: 3   Score: 2 min, 34.740 sec

Qual: 02:12.990   22+  HF: 2, 2 min, 34.740 sec  Fin: 3, 2 min, 34.740 sec  3rd

 3rd place
SS Speed Skating 777M Race 2022
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Quinte

Ferguson, Nicole QuinteAthlete Speed Skating

Preliminary   Division: 2   Score: 0 min, 40.730 sec
Final   Division: 2   Score: 0 min, 40.730 sec

Qual: 00:43.580   22+  Prel: 2, 0 min, 40.730 sec  Fin: 2, 0 min, 40.730 sec  2nd

 2nd place
SS Speed Skating 222M Race 2022

Preliminary   Division: 3   Score: 1 min, 1.210 sec
Final   Division: 3   Score: 1 min, 1.210 sec

Qual: 01:00.494   22+  Prel: 3, 1 min, 1.210 sec  Fin: 3, 1 min, 1.210 sec  2nd

 2nd place
SS Speed Skating 333M Race 2022

Alpha H   Division: 4
Alpha F   Division: 4
Bravo H   Division: 5   Score: 1 min, 30.950 sec
Bravo F   Division: 4   Score: 1 min, 30.630 sec
HF   Division: 4   Score: 1 min, 30.630 sec
Final   Division: 4   Score: 1 min, 30.630 sec

Qual: 01:33.694   22+  Alpha H: 0 min, 0.000 sec  Alpha F: 0 min, 0.000 sec  Bravo H: 0 min, 0.000 sec  Bravo F: 0 min, 0.000 sec  HF: 4, 1 min, 30.630 sec  Fin: 4, 1 min, 30.630 sec  4th

 4th place
SS Speed Skating 500M Race 2022

HF   Division: 3   Score: 2 min, 32.730 sec
Final   Division: 3   Score: 2 min, 32.730 sec

Qual: 02:26.140   22+  HF: 3, 2 min, 32.730 sec  Fin: 3, 2 min, 32.730 sec  2nd

 2nd place
SS Speed Skating 777M Race 2022

Freeland, Kai QuinteAthlete Speed Skating

Preliminary   Division: 2   Score: 2 min, 35.740 sec
Final   Division: 2   Score: 2 min, 35.740 sec

Qual: 02:40.240   22+  Prel: 2, 2 min, 35.740 sec  Fin: 2, 2 min, 35.740 sec  3rd

 3rd place
SS Speed Skating 1000M Race 2022

Preliminary   Division: 1   Score: 0 min, 49.170 sec
Final   Division: 1   Score: 0 min, 49.170 sec

Qual: 00:52.399   22+  Prel: 1, 0 min, 49.170 sec  Fin: 1, 0 min, 49.170 sec  2nd

 2nd place
SS Speed Skating 333M Race 2022

Alpha H   Division: 3
Alpha F   Division: 4
Bravo H   Division: 2   Score: 1 min, 13.420 sec
Bravo F   Division: 2   Score: 1 min, 11.480 sec
HF   Division: 2   Score: 1 min, 11.480 sec
Final   Division: 2   Score: 1 min, 11.480 sec

Qual: 01:13.860   22+  Alpha H: 0 min, 0.000 sec  Alpha F: 0 min, 0.000 sec  Bravo H: 0 min, 0.000 sec  Bravo F: 0 min, 0.000 sec  HF: 2, 1 min, 11.480 sec  Fin: 2, 1 min, 11.480 sec  3rd

 3rd place
SS Speed Skating 500M Race 2022

HF   Division: 2   Score: 1 min, 56.520 sec
Final   Division: 2   Score: 1 min, 56.520 sec

Qual: 01:59.580   22+  HF: 2, 1 min, 56.520 sec  Fin: 2, 1 min, 56.520 sec  1st

 1st place
SS Speed Skating 777M Race 2022
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Quinte

James, Adam QuinteAthlete Speed Skating

Preliminary   Division: 2   Score: 2 min, 27.530 sec
Final   Division: 2   Score: 2 min, 27.530 sec

Qual: 02:31.050   22+  Prel: 2, 2 min, 27.530 sec  Fin: 2, 2 min, 27.530 sec  2nd

 2nd place
SS Speed Skating 1000M Race 2022

Preliminary   Division: 11A   Score: 3 min, 39.640 sec
Final   Division: 2   Score: 3 min, 39.640 sec

Qual: 03:40.650   22+  Prel: 11A, 3 min, 39.640 sec  Fin: 2, 3 min, 39.640 sec  1st

 1st place
SS Speed Skating 1500M Race 2022

Alpha H   Division: 2
Alpha F   Division: 5
Bravo H   Division: 5   Score: 1 min, 11.110 sec
Bravo F   Division: 2   Score: 1 min, 15.790 sec
HF   Division: 2   Score: 1 min, 15.790 sec
Final   Division: 3   Score: 1 min, 15.790 sec

Qual: 01:10.860   22+  Alpha H: 0 min, 0.000 sec  Alpha F: 0 min, 0.000 sec  Bravo H: 0 min, 0.000 sec  Bravo F: 0 min, 0.000 sec  HF: 2, 1 min, 15.790 sec  Fin: 3, 1 min, 15.790 sec  1st

 1st place
SS Speed Skating 500M Race 2022

HF   Division: 2   Score: 1 min, 48.950 sec
Final   Division: 1   Score: 1 min, 48.950 sec

Qual: 01:57.020   22+  HF: 2, 1 min, 48.950 sec  Fin: 1, 1 min, 48.950 sec  1st

 1st place
SS Speed Skating 777M Race 2022

Pothier, Kim QuinteAthlete Speed Skating

Preliminary   Division: 2   Score: 2 min, 26.830 sec
Final   Division: 2   Score: 2 min, 26.830 sec

Qual: 02:35.461   22+  Prel: 2, 2 min, 26.830 sec  Fin: 2, 2 min, 26.830 sec  1st

 1st place
SS Speed Skating 1000M Race 2022

Preliminary   Division: 1   Score: 0 min, 48.110 sec
Final   Division: 1   Score: 0 min, 48.110 sec

Qual: 00:46.391   22+  Prel: 1, 0 min, 48.110 sec  Fin: 1, 0 min, 48.110 sec  1st

 1st place
SS Speed Skating 333M Race 2022

Alpha H   Division: 2
Alpha F   Division: 3
Bravo H   Division: 3   Score: 1 min, 8.290 sec
Bravo F   Division: 2   Score: 1 min, 9.420 sec
HF   Division: 2   Score: 1 min, 9.420 sec
Final   Division: 2   Score: 1 min, 9.420 sec

Qual: 01:08.316   22+  Alpha H: 0 min, 0.000 sec  Alpha F: 0 min, 0.000 sec  Bravo H: 0 min, 0.000 sec  Bravo F: 0 min, 0.000 sec  HF: 2, 1 min, 9.420 sec  Fin: 2, 1 min, 9.420 sec  2nd

 2nd place
SS Speed Skating 500M Race 2022

HF   Division: 1   Score: 1 min, 48.980 sec
Final   Division: 1   Score: 1 min, 48.980 sec

Qual: 01:50.810   22+  HF: 1, 1 min, 48.980 sec  Fin: 1, 1 min, 48.980 sec  DQ-TEC

DQ - Technical
SS Speed Skating 777M Race 2022
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South Saugeen SO

Carr, Jessica South Saugeen SOAthlete Speed Skating

Preliminary   Division: 3   Score: 3 min, 55.180 sec
Final   Division: 4   Score: 3 min, 55.180 sec

Qual: 04:07.700   22+  Prel: 3, 3 min, 55.180 sec  Fin: 4, 3 min, 55.180 sec  1st

 1st place
SS Speed Skating 1000M Race 2022

Preliminary   Division: 4   Score: 1 min, 18.080 sec
Final   Division: 4   Score: 1 min, 18.080 sec

Qual: 01:10.400   22+  Prel: 4, 1 min, 18.080 sec  Fin: 4, 1 min, 18.080 sec  3rd

 3rd place
SS Speed Skating 333M Race 2022

Alpha H   Division: 5
Alpha F   Division: 3
Bravo H   Division: 4   Score: 1 min, 59.260 sec
Bravo F   Division: 6   Score: 1 min, 52.480 sec
HF   Division: 5   Score: 1 min, 52.480 sec
Final   Division: 5   Score: 1 min, 52.480 sec

Qual: 02:02.300   22+  Alpha H: 0 min, 0.000 sec  Alpha F: 0 min, 0.000 sec  Bravo H: 0 min, 0.000 sec  Bravo F: 0 min, 0.000 sec  HF: 5, 1 min, 52.480 sec  Fin: 5, 1 min, 52.480 sec  3rd

 3rd place
SS Speed Skating 500M Race 2022

HF   Division: 3   Score: 2 min, 36.350 sec
Final   Division: 3   Score: 2 min, 36.350 sec

Qual: 03:03.000   22+  HF: 3, 2 min, 36.350 sec  Fin: 3, 2 min, 36.350 sec  4th

 4th place
SS Speed Skating 777M Race 2022

Gauthier, Kael South Saugeen SOAthlete Speed Skating

Preliminary   Division: 3   Score: 0 min, 33.590 sec
Final   Division: 2   Score: 0 min, 33.590 sec

Qual: 00:46.300   22+  Prel: 3, 0 min, 33.590 sec  Fin: 2, 0 min, 33.590 sec  2nd

 2nd place
SS Speed Skating 111M Race 2022

Preliminary   Division: 4   Score: 0 min, 58.650 sec
Final   Division: 4   Score: 0 min, 58.650 sec

Qual: 01:13.700   22+  Prel: 4, 0 min, 58.650 sec  Fin: 4, 0 min, 58.650 sec  1st

 1st place
SS Speed Skating 222M Race 2022

Preliminary   Division: 5   Score: 1 min, 36.570 sec
Final   Division: 5   Score: 1 min, 36.570 sec

Qual: 02:26.800   22+  Prel: 5, 1 min, 36.570 sec  Fin: 5, 1 min, 36.570 sec  1st

 1st place
SS Speed Skating 333M Race 2022

Alpha H   Division: 6
Alpha F   Division: 3
Bravo H   Division: 5   Score: 2 min, 15.490 sec
Bravo F   Division: 6   Score: 2 min, 17.320 sec
HF   Division: 6   Score: 2 min, 17.320 sec
Final   Division: 6   Score: 2 min, 17.320 sec

Qual: 03:51.400   22+  Alpha H: 0 min, 0.000 sec  Alpha F: 0 min, 0.000 sec  Bravo H: 0 min, 0.000 sec  Bravo F: 0 min, 0.000 sec  HF: 6, 2 min, 17.320 sec  Fin: 6, 2 min, 17.320 sec  1st

 1st place
SS Speed Skating 500M Race 2022
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South Saugeen SO

Jilek, Tyler South Saugeen SOAthlete Speed Skating

Preliminary   Division: 2   Score: 2 min, 35.740 sec
Final   Division: 2   Score: 2 min, 35.740 sec

Qual: 02:37.000   22+  Prel: 2, 2 min, 35.740 sec  Fin: 2, 2 min, 35.740 sec  3rd

 3rd place
SS Speed Skating 1000M Race 2022

Preliminary   Division: 1   Score: 0 min, 51.910 sec
Final   Division: 2   Score: 0 min, 51.910 sec

Qual: 00:51.500   22+  Prel: 1, 0 min, 51.910 sec  Fin: 2, 0 min, 51.910 sec  1st

 1st place
SS Speed Skating 333M Race 2022

Alpha H   Division: 2
Alpha F   Division: 1
Bravo H   Division: 1   Score: 1 min, 21.710 sec
Bravo F   Division: 3   Score: 1 min, 16.070 sec
HF   Division: 3   Score: 1 min, 16.070 sec
Final   Division: 3   Score: 1 min, 16.070 sec

Qual: 01:13.000   22+  Alpha H: 0 min, 0.000 sec  Alpha F: 0 min, 0.000 sec  Bravo H: 0 min, 0.000 sec  Bravo F: 0 min, 0.000 sec  HF: 3, 1 min, 16.070 sec  Fin: 3, 1 min, 16.070 sec  2nd

 2nd place
SS Speed Skating 500M Race 2022

HF   Division: 1   Score: 1 min, 54.890 sec
Final   Division: 1   Score: 1 min, 54.890 sec

Qual: 01:28.000   22+  HF: 1, 1 min, 54.890 sec  Fin: 1, 1 min, 54.890 sec  2nd

 2nd place
SS Speed Skating 777M Race 2022

Leask, Brook South Saugeen SOAthlete Speed Skating

Preliminary   Division: 3   Score: 2 min, 55.450 sec
Final   Division: 3   Score: 2 min, 55.450 sec

Qual: 03:56.100   22+  Prel: 3, 2 min, 55.450 sec  Fin: 3, 2 min, 55.450 sec  1st

 1st place
SS Speed Skating 1000M Race 2022

Preliminary   Division: 3   Score: 0 min, 54.650 sec
Final   Division: 2   Score: 0 min, 54.650 sec

Qual: 01:05.600   22+  Prel: 3, 0 min, 54.650 sec  Fin: 2, 0 min, 54.650 sec  2nd

 2nd place
SS Speed Skating 333M Race 2022

Alpha H   Division: 5
Alpha F   Division: 5
Bravo H   Division: 3   Score: 1 min, 23.970 sec
Bravo F   Division: 3   Score: 1 min, 21.200 sec
HF   Division: 3   Score: 1 min, 21.200 sec
Final   Division: 3   Score: 1 min, 21.200 sec

Qual: 02:08.100   22+  Alpha H: 0 min, 0.000 sec  Alpha F: 0 min, 0.000 sec  Bravo H: 0 min, 0.000 sec  Bravo F: 0 min, 0.000 sec  HF: 3, 1 min, 21.200 sec  Fin: 3, 1 min, 21.200 sec  4th

 4th place
SS Speed Skating 500M Race 2022

HF   Division: 4   Score: 2 min, 17.010 sec
Final   Division: 2   Score: 2 min, 17.010 sec

Qual: 03:05.000   22+  HF: 4, 2 min, 17.010 sec  Fin: 2, 2 min, 17.010 sec  3rd

 3rd place
SS Speed Skating 777M Race 2022
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Toronto

Liu, Ezekiel TorontoAthlete Speed Skating

ScratchedQual: 01:55.037    8- 21SS Speed Skating 1000M Race 2022

Alpha H   Division: 1   Score: 0 min, 56.300 sec
Alpha F   Division: 6   Score: 0 min, 55.540 sec
Bravo H   Division: 6   Score: 0 min, 56.580 sec
Bravo F   Division: 1   Score: 0 min, 55.100 sec
HF   Division: 1   Score: 0 min, 55.100 sec
Final   Division: 1   Score: 0 min, 55.100 sec

Qual: 00:54.550    8- 21  Alpha H: 0 min, 0.000 sec  Alpha F: 0 min, 0.000 sec  Bravo H: 0 min, 0.000 sec  Bravo F: 0 min, 0.000 sec  HF: 1, 0 min, 55.100 sec  Fin: 1, 0 min, 55.100 sec  2nd

 2nd place
SS Speed Skating 500M Race 2022


